0
  Page 0
COUNTING & WEIGHING SYSTEMS & SCALES
SCALE COMPANY – MADE IN USA
100+ YEARS OF SUSTAINED ACCURACY + 1908-2008
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR PRICING – Eff. 08.2008
SEE
PAGE

used in all 6600 series Platforms) ideal for OEM applications
$45 C
56699-2 PLASTIC NEMA 4X 4-CELL SUMMING BOX ASSY, w/CARD $175 B
56699-1 SS NEMA 4X 4-CELL SUMMING BOX ASSY, w/CARD $225 B
REPLACEMENT LOAD CELLS IN STOCK
<See Parts Prices for complete list of load cells>
GREAT PRICES ON SENSORTRONICS AND NON-BRANDED LOAD CELLS FROM STOCK FOR A WIDE
RANGE OF APPICATIONS—IN MOST BRANDS AND MODELS OF FLOOR SCALES, TANK MOUNTS,
OEM APPLICATIONS—For volume purchases, contact factory!
PA Part # Sensortronics Part # Description
MS/SS
SE/LE
Cable
(feet)
List Price
49700-1 65023A1K-5107-10 MS SESB, 1K Capacity, 10’ MS/SE 10’ $175  A
49700-2 65023A2.5K-5107-10 MS SESB, 2.5K Capacity,
10’
MS/SE 10’ $175  A
49700-4 65023A4K-5107-10 MS SESB, 4K Capacity, 10’ MS/SE 10’ $175  A
49966-1 65023A-1K-5107 MS SESB, 1K Capacity, 20’ MS/SE 20’ $175  A
49966-2 65023A-2.5K-5107 MS SESB, 2.5K Capacity,
20’
MS/SE 20’ $175  A
49966-4 65023-4K-5107 MS SESB, 4K Capacity, 20’ MS/SE 20’ $175  A
49966-10 65023A10K-5107 MS SESB, 10K Capacity, 20’ MS/LE 20’ $275  A
49966-20 65023-20K-0107 MS SESB, 20K Capacity, 20’ MS/LE 20’ $595  A
49988-1 65023S1K-5113 SS SESB, 1K Capacity, 20’ SS/SE 20’ $295  B
49988-2 65023S2.5K-5113 SS SESB, 2.5K Capacity, 20’ SS/SE 20’ $295  B
49988-4 65023S4K-5113 SS SESB, 4K Capacity, 20’ SS/SE 20’ $295  B
57651-1 Contact Factory* SS HERMETIC CELL, 20’ SS/SE 20’ Call
57651-2 Contact Factory* SS HERMETIC CELL, 20’ SS/SE 20’ Call
• Either Sensortronics ™ or CELLTRON ™ Hermetically sealed load cells at competitive prices